SUNBIRD MEN’S GOLF ASSOCIATION

Officers and Committee Chairmen

Elected Officers

President
Vice President
Treasurer
Secretary

Past President

Committee Chairmen

Tournament
Handicap/Membership
Rules

Home and Home
Hole in One
Publicity

Shoot Outs
Course Manager
Pro Shop Manager
Computer Services
AGA/SBGInc

Advisory Committee

2018-12-11

April 2018 to March 2019

Dan Carroll
Fred Nixon
Patrick Leach
Gary Popelka

Loren Carrel

Dave White
Fred Garmeson
Dave White
Gene Dunbar
Don Hunt

Norm Ott

Marc Francouer

Gary Hodges

480-895-8731
480-895-2363
425-890-3980
715-421-9246
248-345-3572
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480-895-9363
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360-490-1587
480-861-0770
480-895-2969
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480-883-0820



