SUNBIRD MEN'S GOLF ASSOCIATION Officers and Committee Chairmen April 2018 to March 2019

Elected Officers

President	Dan Carroll	480-895-8731
Vice President	Fred Nixon	480-895-2363
Treasurer	Patrick Leach	425-890-3980
Secretary	Gary Popelka	715-421-9246
Past President	Loren Carrel	248-345-3572

Committee Chairmen

Tournament	Dave White	425-359-9311
Handicap/Membership	Fred Garmeson	480-895-9363
Rules	Dave White	425-359-9311
Home and Home	Gene Dunbar	360-490-1587
Hole in One	Don Hunt	480-861-0770
Publicity	Norm Ott	480-895-2969
Shoot Outs		
Course Manager	Marc Francouer	480-xxx-xxxx
Pro Shop Manager	Gary Hodges	480-883-0820
Computer Services		
AGA/SBGInc		

Advisory Committee

2018-12-11